MID DEVON DISTRICT COUNCIL — SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS - 2016/17

Ratified by Council on

Normal
MEETING day and 1 2 3 4 5 6
Time 2017

Planning Committee Wed 11 May 6 July 7 Sept 2 Nov 4 Jan 1 March

(first meeting of cycle) 2.15pm

Planning Committee Wed 8 June 3 August 5 October 30 Nov 1Feb 29 March 19 April

(second meeting of cycle) 2.15pm

CABINET Thurs 12 May 7 July 1 Sept 27 October 5Jan 2 March
2.15pm

CABINET Thurs 9 June 4 August 29 Sept 24 Nov 2 Feb 30 March

(second meeting of the cycle) 2.15pm

PDG 1 Managing the Tues 17 May 12 July 6 Sept 8 Nov 10 Jan 7 March

Environment 2.00pm

PDG 2 Decent & Affordable Tues 24 May 19 July 13 Sept 15 Nov 17 Jan 14 March

Housing 2.15pm

PDG 3 Community Well- Tues 7 June 2 August 27 Sept 29 Nov 31 Jan 28 March

Being 2.15pm

Scrutiny Mon 23 May 18 July 12 Sept 7 Nov 16 Jan 13 March
2.00pm

Scrutiny Mon 20 June 15 August | 10 October 5 Dec 13 Feb 10 April
2.00pm

Audit Committee Tues 31 28 26 July 20 Sept 22 Nov 24 Jan 21 March
5.30pm May | June

Away Days Fri 22 July 10 March
9.30am

COUNCIL Wed 29 June 31 August | 26 October 14 Dec 22 Feb 26 April 3 May*
6.00pm

Note: (i) *Annual meeting of the Council at 7.00pm.

Annual Meeting in 2016 is on 4 May




